X2X Link cables
Data sheet V 2.21 1
X2X Link cables
1 Order data
Short description, model number
Length X2X Link connection cables X2X Link attachment cables X2X Link open cables
0.25 m X67CA0X01.0002 X67CA0X11.0002
1.0 m X67CA0X01.0010 X67CA0X11.0010
1.5 m X67CA0X01.0015
2.0 m X67CA0X01.0020 X67CA0X11.0020 X67CA0X21.0020 X67CA0X41.0020 X67CA0X51.0020
5.0 m X67CA0X01.0050 X67CA0X11.0050 X67CA0X21.0050 X67CA0X31.0050 X67CA0X41.0050 X67CA0X51.0050
10.0 m X67CA0X01.0100 X67CA0X11.0100
15.0 m X67CA0X01.0150 X67CA0X11.0150 X67CA0X21.0150 X67CA0X31.0150
25.0 m X67CA0X01.0250 X67CA0X11.0250 X67CA0X31.0500
50.0 m X67CA0X01.0500 X67CA0X11.0500 X67CA0X21.0500
Page 2 5 8 10 12 14
Table 1: X67CA0Xxx - X2X Link cables - Order data
Short description, model number
Length X2X Link cables for custom assembly
100.0 m X67CA0X99.1000
500.0 m X67CA0X99.5000
Page 16
Table 2: X67CA0X99.xxxx - X2X Link cables for custom assembly - Order data
X2X Link cables
2 Data sheet V 2.21

4
12
3
B-keyed
M12 1) SHLD Shield
3
21
4
5
B-keyed
Table 7: X67CA0X11 - X2X Link connection cables - Dimensions and pinout
1) Shield on M12 knurled-head screw in 360° design
Cable lengths
Model number Standard length [dm] Actual length [cm] Tolerance [cm]
X67CA0X11.0002 2 25 +2
X67CA0X11.0010 10 100 +2
X67CA0X11.0020 20 200 +5
X67CA0X11.0050 50 500 +10
X67CA0X11.0100 100 1000 +10
X67CA0X11.0150 150 1500 +10
X67CA0X11.0250 250 2500 +10
X67CA0X11.0500 500 5000 +10
Table 8: X67CA0X11 - X2X Link connection cables - Cable lengths
X2X Link cables
6 Data sheet V 2.21
3.1 Technical data

3 X2X⊥ Black
4 X2X\ Blue
5 Not assigned Not assigned
3
21
4
5
B-keyed
M12 1) SHLD Shield
For custom
Wiring
Table 11: X67CA0X21 - X2X Link attachment cables - Dimensions and pinout
1) Shield on M12 knurled-head screw in 360° design
Cable lengths
Model number Standard length [dm] Actual length [cm] Tolerance [cm]
X67CA0X21.0020 20 200 +10
X67CA0X21.0050 50 500 +10
X67CA0X21.0150 150 1500 +10
X67CA0X21.0500 500 5000 +10
Table 12: X67CA0X21 - X2X Link connection cables - Cable lengths
Information:
See note in section 9 "Connecting X2X Link interfaces with internal power supply" on page 18.
X2X Link cables

3 X2X⊥ Black
4 X2X\ Blue
5 Not assigned Not assigned
3
21
4
5
B-keyed
M12 1) SHLD Shield
For custom
Wiring
Table 14: X67CA0X31 - X2X Link attachment cables - Dimensions and pinout
1) Shield on M12 knurled-head screw in 360° design
Cable lengths
Model number Standard length [dm] Actual length [cm] Tolerance [cm]
X67CA0X31.0050 50 500 +10
X67CA0X31.0150 150 1500 +10
X67CA0X31.0500 500 5000 +10
Table 15: X67CA0X31 - X2X Link connection cables - Cable lengths
Information:
See note in section 9 "Connecting X2X Link interfaces with internal power supply" on page 18.
X2X Link cables

Male connector Pin Name Wire colors Open
1 X2X+ Red
2 X2X White
3 X2X⊥ Black
4 X2X\ Blue
4
12
3
B-keyed M12 1) SHLD Shield
For custom
Wiring
Table 17: X67CA0X41 - X2X Link open cables - Dimensions and pinout
1) Shield on M12 knurled-head screw in 360° design
Cable lengths
Model number Standard length [dm] Actual length [cm] Tolerance [cm]
X67CA0X41.0020 20 200 +10
X67CA0X41.0050 50 500 +10
Table 18: X67CA0X41 - X2X Link connection cables - Cable lengths
Information:
See note in section 9 "Connecting X2X Link interfaces with internal power supply" on page 18.
X2X Link cables

Male connector Pin Name Wire colors Open
1 X2X+ Red
2 X2X White
3 X2X⊥ Black
4 X2X\ Blue
4
12
3
B-keyed M12 1) SHLD Shield
For custom
Wiring
Table 20: X67CA0X51 - X2X Link open cables - Dimensions and pinout
1) Shield on M12 knurled-head screw in 360° design
Cable lengths
Model number Standard length [dm] Actual length [cm] Tolerance [cm]
X67CA0X51.0020 20 200 +10
X67CA0X51.0050 50 500 +10
Table 21: X67CA0X51 - X2X Link connection cables - Cable lengths
Information:
See note in section 9 "Connecting X2X Link interfaces with internal power supply" on page 18.
X2X Link cables